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Draft Beer (Asahi)

Bottled Beer

(Asahi, Kirin, Sapporo, Suntory)

Non-alcoholic Beer

(Asahi, Suntory)

Champagne
Sparkling
White Wine

Red Wine
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Japnese whiskey
Import whiskey

Hennessy VSOP

Y1.,150

1,200

3,500~
1,850~
2,200~
2,200~

3,400~
2,800~
2,100
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Kindly inform us if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions.
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Price include 15% service charge and consumption tax.
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Kindly inform us if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions.

HIGANENSHU (30YEARS)
(20YEARS)

(10YEARS)

LANTING NATIONAL BANQUET SHAOXING WINE
BOTTLE 750ML

CARAFE 375ML

GLASS 90ML
KOETSU RYUZAN

BOTTLE 640ML

CARAFE 320ML

GLASS 90ML

Plum Wine
Premium-Shinluchu
Japanese Citrus Liquor
Kuei Hua Chen Chiew

Mandarine Sake

Gekkeikan

Hakutaka

Moriizoh

Satoh

MBIV —E AR (15%) - HERE»SINTEY £

Price include 15% service charge and consumption tax.

Y93,000
36,000
13,000

23,000
12,000
2,900

11,000
5,600
1,700

1,350
1,350
1,350
1,350
1,350

2,000
1,600

1,650
1,350
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Kindly inform us if you are allergic to certain foods or are observing dietary restrictions.
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Price include 15% service charge and consumption tax.

Perrier

San Pellegrino
Evian

Coca Cola
Ginger Ale
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Mango Juice
Peach Juice

Cranberry Juice

Non-alcoholic Sparkring Wine

Non-alcoholic White Wine

"Sauvignon Blanc"

Non-alcoholic Red Wine
"Merlot"

Black Oolong Tea

Coffee
Tea
Café au Lait, Cappuccino

Herb Tea

Frozen-top Oolong Tea
Pu'er Tea
Alishan Tea

Taiwan Beautiful Tea

¥1,200
1,200
1,150
1,100
1,100
1,350
1.350
1,350
1,350
1,350
1,700

3,100

3.100

1,200

1,200
1,200
1,250
1,250

1,350
1.350
1,350
1,350



